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2017-2018 SECONDARY OPEN HOUSE & ORIENTATION SCHEDULE

MIDDLE SCHOOLS

Learning Conferences

SCHOOL EVENT & DAY DATE TIME
Brooklyn Middle School Incoming 6th Gr Orientation Wednesday  August 23 9:30-11:30 a.m.
Science, Technology, Engineering, Learning Conferences Wednesday  August 30 4:00-6:00 p.m.
Arts, & Math School School Picnic Wednesday  August 30 6:00-7:00 p.m.
2018-2019 Preview Night Thursday  February 1 6:00-8:00 p.m.
Maple Grove Middle School WEB: Where Everybody Belongs
6th Grade WEB Orientation (A-K) Monday  August 21 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Parent meeting 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
6th Grade WEB Orientation (L-Z) Tuesday  August 22 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Parent meeting 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
7th & 8th Grades Orientation Wednesday August 23 1:00-2:30 p.m.
(for new students only)
Learning Conferences Thursday  September 7 3:30-6:30 p.m.
North View Middle School Academic Planning Conference/ Thursday August 31 4:00-6:00 p.m.
International Baccalaureate New 6th Grade Orientation
World School
Osseo Middle School WEB: Where Everybody Belongs
6th Grade WEB Orientation Thursday  August 24 8:00 a.m.—12:30 p.m.
7th & 8th Grade Orientation Friday  August 25 8:00-9:30 a.m.

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOLS

SCHOOL EVENT & DAY DATE TIME
ACHIEVE/OSTC Learning Conferences Wednesday August 30 3:00-6:00 p.m.
Maple Grove Senior High Grade 9 Orientation Wednesday August 23 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Grades 10-12 Orientation Wednesday August 23 12:00-4:00 p.m.
Learning Conferences Monday September 18  4:00-7:00 p.m.
Osseo Area Learning Center Learning Conferences Wednesday August 30 4:00-7:00 p.m.
Osseo Senior High Grade 12 Orientation Wednesday  August 23 7:45-8:45 a.m.
Grade 11 Orientation Wednesday  August 23 8:45-9:45 a.m.
Grade 10 Orientation Wednesday  August 23 9:45-10:45 a.m.
Activity Fair & Cook Out Wednesday August 23 11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Grades 9 Orientation Wednesday August 23 12:00-2:30 p.m.
Learning Conferences Thursday September 14  4:00-7:00 p.m.
Park Center Senior High Grade 9 Orientation Wednesday August 23 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
International Baccalaureate Grades 10-12 Orientation Wednesday  August 23 1:00-4:00 p.m.
World School Learning Conferences Wednesday  September 13 5:30-8:00 p.m.
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